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1° GROSS CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZZA -2 S 37

2° PFOESTL FRANZ QUELLENHOF -5 S 32

3° COBELLI MAURIZIO GARDENA 5 S 31

FINK MICHAEL PASSIRIA MERANO 7  31

5° DELUCCA LOTHAR PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S 30

6° BORDATO LUCA LANA 7 S 28

RIZZI OSWALD QUELLENHOF 6 S 28

8° ADAMI RUDI QUELLENHOF 11 S 27

9° THALER LEO VIPITENO 15 J 26

BINI MAXIMILIAN QUELLENHOF 7 S 26

FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S L 26

12° MARTH STEFAN PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S 25

PÖHL STEFAN LANA 12  25

PUTZER PHILIPP ALTA BADIA 12  25

ORTLER KURT VAL VENOSTA 17 S 25

PICHLER ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 6 S 25

KASERER KLEMENS QUELLENHOF 9 S 25

18° STUFFER ALAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 13 S 24

FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 8 S 24

20° SCHNEIDER DOMINIC ESTERO 13 S 23

21° PIRCHER JOHANNES PASSIRIA MERANO 13 J 22

PLONER GIUSEPPE ST. VIGIL SEIS 9 S 22

POHL MICHAEL LANA 10 S 22

COBELLI MARCELLO GARDENA 11 S 22

25° HITTHALER STEFAN PETERSBERG 16 S 21

PETRICCIONE PAOLO DOLOMITI 17 S 21

MONTEVERDI STEFANO PASSIRIA MERANO 22 S 21

LOCHMANN SIMON ESTERO 25  21

HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S 21

ORTLER MARKUS VAL VENOSTA 11 S 21

GERSTL ALFRED VAL VENOSTA 21 S 21

32° TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED PASSIRIA MERANO 17 S 20

STEGER DIETER APPIANO - CAREZZA 21 S 20

SCHWARZ HUBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S 20

ZANDARCO IVO DOLOMITI 17 S 20

36° BRANDSTAETTER THOMAS PASSIRIA MERANO 14 S 19

37° SCHMIDT TOBIAS PASSIRIA MERANO 15  18

BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER PASSIRIA MERANO 22 S L 18

FLECKINGER INGOMAR VIPITENO 20  18

SPITALER ANDREAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 S 18

41° THALER ALEXANDER VIPITENO 17 S 17

INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 24 S 17

SUCHOWSKI ANDREAS ESTERO 24 S 17

HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI PASSIRIA MERANO 11 S 17

BLAAS PHILIPP PASSIRIA MERANO 19  17

46° HOLZNER LEO PASSIRIA MERANO 23  16

VAZZOLER GIUSEPPE VAL VENOSTA 25 S 16

HAAS ERICH PASSO MONTE CROCE 17 S 16

BARTESAGHI KAREN PASSIRIA MERANO 18 S L 16

50° PICHLER NILS PASSIRIA MERANO 24  15

PIRONE DEBORAH DOLOMITI 17 S L 15

DORFER HEINRICH QUELLENHOF 12 S 15

PLATTNER LEONHARD QUELLENHOF 15 S 15

ANGERER VEIT VAL VENOSTA 13 S 15

FISCHNALLER MONIKA PUSTERTAL 23 S L 15

TSCHENETT BERNHARD VAL VENOSTA 25 S 15

PLONER ROLAND PETERSBERG 21 S 15
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58° RAINER ARMIN VIPITENO 21  14

COPPOLA MARCO VIPITENO 29  14

GIOVANNINI KLAUS VAL VENOSTA 19 S 14

PUTZER CHRISTIAN ALTA BADIA 27 S 14

62° BLAAS GEORG PASSIRIA MERANO 25 S 13

WEGNER DORIS ESTERO 27 S L 13

SCHMITZ JÜRGEN ESTERO 21  13

65° PRAST MARKUS PETERSBERG 22 S 12

SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 22 S 12

STUFFER TIM APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 J 12

HILLEBRAND LEONHARD PETERSBERG 26 S 12

EISENDLE DIETMAR VIPITENO 27  12

ZAMPEDRI FEDERICO VAL VENOSTA 30 S 12

THALER SEBASTIAN PASSIRIA MERANO 35  12

72° SANCASSIANI ELISEO LANA 23  11

LARCHER KONSTANTIN PETERSBERG 24 J 11

74° WIELANDER THOMAS ESTERO 30 S 10

SCHNITZER KATRIN PASSIRIA MERANO 21 S L 10

UNTERHOFER FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 29 S 10

ZUEGG RAPHAEL PASSIRIA MERANO 23  10

PALLA HANSPETER LANA 30 S 10

PICHLER RENATE PASSIRIA MERANO 33 S L 10

RAUCO FEDERICO APPIANO - CAREZZA 35  10

HALLER SIEGMUND PASSIRIA MERANO 30 S 10

RAMOSER JOHANN PETERSBERG 22 S 10

FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 26 S 10

COPPOLA CHRISTIAN VIPITENO 32  10

VOLGGER PAUL VIPITENO 38 S 10

86° TAPPEINER WALTER LANA 22 S 9

VAN IERSEL FRANCISCUS VIPITENO 36 S 9

MADER DOROTEA PUSTERTAL 27  L 9

TROEBINGER VERENA PETERSBERG 28 S L 9

AMBACH ANDREAS BOGLIACO 28 S 9

91° GAMPER SABINE PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S L 8

KLEINFELD HOLGER ESTERO 22 S 8

KLEINFELD DIANA ESTERO 30 S L 8

PLONER MANUELA PETERSBERG 32 S L 8

PAUR GUIDO LUIGI GARDENA 30 S 8

GAMPER PLATTER MARGARETH PASSIRIA MERANO 34 S L 8

97° MONTEVERDI RICCARDO RENDENA 30 S 7

KOFLER LORENZ (RH) APPIANO - CAREZZA 44  7

SPERA SABINO PASSIRIA MERANO 28 S 7

SPLENDORI ARMANDO VIPITENO 42 S 7

PLASCHKE STEFAN LANA 25 S 7

102° SCHMITZ NICOL ESTERO 38  L 6

SCHENK JOCHEN MIRABELL 21 S 6

LOCHMANN TOMMY ESTERO 37  6

HITTHALER RENATE PETERSBERG 37 S L 6

106° KAGER HANSJORG APPIANO - CAREZZA 33  5

PLATTNER MELANIE DOLOMITI 39 S L 5

SCHWEIGKOFLER SIMON APPIANO - CAREZZA 37  5

BERTAGNOLLI ROLAND PASSIRIA MERANO 26 S 5

HOFER EMIL ESTERO 39 S 5

HOFER WALCH INGRID PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S L 5

MAHLKNECHT ARNO ST. VIGIL SEIS 46 S 5

GALVAN RENATO PASSO MONTE CROCE 37  5

OBERDOERFER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 41 S 5
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115° Hafner Hannes APPIANO - CAREZZA 54  4

PINGGERA KURT VAL VENOSTA 21 S 4

GALDIOLO VANNI PUSTERTAL 34 S 4

118° MENNITTI MASSIMO (RH) PASSIRIA MERANO 39 S 3

GIUSTI DAVID VAL VENOSTA 41  3

120° EBERHOEFER WALTER VAL VENOSTA 42 S 2

121° DEMEZ ALEXIA (RH) LANA 54  L 1

RAMOSER WALBURGA PETERSBERG 41 S L 1

GAMPER EUSEBIUS PASSIRIA MERANO 37 S 1

DORIGO DANIEL PONTE LEGNO 44  1

125° PECHLANER INGRID PETERSBERG 49 S L 0

126° PERFETTI PAOLO VIPITENO 43 S N.R.

ENNEMOSER WERNER PASSIRIA MERANO 23 S N.R.

DAL MEDICO DARIO LANA 10 S N.P.
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1° LOCHMANN SIMON ESTERO 25  45

2° MONTEVERDI STEFANO PASSIRIA MERANO 22 S 42

KOFLER LORENZ (RH) APPIANO - CAREZZA 44  42

GERSTL ALFRED VAL VENOSTA 21 S 42

5° VAZZOLER GIUSEPPE VAL VENOSTA 25 S 41

THALER LEO VIPITENO 15 J 41

ORTLER KURT VAL VENOSTA 17 S 41

COPPOLA MARCO VIPITENO 29  41

THALER SEBASTIAN PASSIRIA MERANO 35  41

10° VOLGGER PAUL VIPITENO 38 S 40

11° INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 24 S 39

STEGER DIETER APPIANO - CAREZZA 21 S 39

BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER PASSIRIA MERANO 22 S L 39

PICHLER RENATE PASSIRIA MERANO 33 S L 39

15° GAMPER SABINE PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S L 38

HOLZNER LEO PASSIRIA MERANO 23  38

SUCHOWSKI ANDREAS ESTERO 24 S 38

ADAMI RUDI QUELLENHOF 11 S 38

FINK MICHAEL PASSIRIA MERANO 7  38

PALLA HANSPETER LANA 30 S 38

SPLENDORI ARMANDO VIPITENO 42 S 38

22° PETRICCIONE PAOLO DOLOMITI 17 S 37

PICHLER NILS PASSIRIA MERANO 24  37

PÖHL STEFAN LANA 12  37

PUTZER PHILIPP ALTA BADIA 12  37

DELUCCA LOTHAR PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S 37

ZAMPEDRI FEDERICO VAL VENOSTA 30 S 37

OBERDOERFER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 41 S 37

29° VAN IERSEL FRANCISCUS VIPITENO 36 S 36

COBELLI MAURIZIO GARDENA 5 S 36

STUFFER ALAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 13 S 36

SCHNEIDER DOMINIC ESTERO 13 S 36

FLECKINGER INGOMAR VIPITENO 20  36

SPITALER ANDREAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 S 36

FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S L 36

PLONER ROLAND PETERSBERG 21 S 36

RAUCO FEDERICO APPIANO - CAREZZA 35  36

38° HITTHALER STEFAN PETERSBERG 16 S 35

PIRCHER JOHANNES PASSIRIA MERANO 13 J 35

BORDATO LUCA LANA 7 S 35

GROSS CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZZA -2 S 35

HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S 35

HILLEBRAND LEONHARD PETERSBERG 26 S 35

WEGNER DORIS ESTERO 27 S L 35

MAHLKNECHT ARNO ST. VIGIL SEIS 46 S 35

46° SCHMITZ NICOL ESTERO 38  L 34

EBERHOEFER WALTER VAL VENOSTA 42 S 34

LOCHMANN TOMMY ESTERO 37  34

KASERER KLEMENS QUELLENHOF 9 S 34

TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED PASSIRIA MERANO 17 S 34

HITTHALER RENATE PETERSBERG 37 S L 34

COPPOLA CHRISTIAN VIPITENO 32  34

BLAAS PHILIPP PASSIRIA MERANO 19  34

ZANDARCO IVO DOLOMITI 17 S 34

TSCHENETT BERNHARD VAL VENOSTA 25 S 34

56° KLEINFELD DIANA ESTERO 30 S L 33

UNTERHOFER FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 29 S 33
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MARTH STEFAN PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S 33

EISENDLE DIETMAR VIPITENO 27  33

BLAAS GEORG PASSIRIA MERANO 25 S 33

HOFER WALCH INGRID PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S L 33

BINI MAXIMILIAN QUELLENHOF 7 S 33

FISCHNALLER MONIKA PUSTERTAL 23 S L 33

FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 26 S 33

COBELLI MARCELLO GARDENA 11 S 33

RIZZI OSWALD QUELLENHOF 6 S 33

PUTZER CHRISTIAN ALTA BADIA 27 S 33

68° POHL MICHAEL LANA 10 S 32

PRAST MARKUS PETERSBERG 22 S 32

ORTLER MARKUS VAL VENOSTA 11 S 32

FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 8 S 32

BRANDSTAETTER THOMAS PASSIRIA MERANO 14 S 32

PLONER MANUELA PETERSBERG 32 S L 32

74° PLONER GIUSEPPE ST. VIGIL SEIS 9 S 31

TROEBINGER VERENA PETERSBERG 28 S L 31

HAAS ERICH PASSO MONTE CROCE 17 S 31

GALVAN RENATO PASSO MONTE CROCE 37  31

SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 22 S 31

PICHLER ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 6 S 31

GIOVANNINI KLAUS VAL VENOSTA 19 S 31

GAMPER PLATTER MARGARETH PASSIRIA MERANO 34 S L 31

82° WIELANDER THOMAS ESTERO 30 S 30

RAINER ARMIN VIPITENO 21  30

SCHMIDT TOBIAS PASSIRIA MERANO 15  30

MADER DOROTEA PUSTERTAL 27  L 30

PAUR GUIDO LUIGI GARDENA 30 S 30

PLASCHKE STEFAN LANA 25 S 30

Hafner Hannes APPIANO - CAREZZA 54  30

89° PLATTNER MELANIE DOLOMITI 39 S L 29

THALER ALEXANDER VIPITENO 17 S 29

SANCASSIANI ELISEO LANA 23  29

SCHMITZ JÜRGEN ESTERO 21  29

SCHWARZ HUBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S 29

BARTESAGHI KAREN PASSIRIA MERANO 18 S L 29

DORIGO DANIEL PONTE LEGNO 44  29

HOFER EMIL ESTERO 39 S 29

AMBACH ANDREAS BOGLIACO 28 S 29

98° PIRONE DEBORAH DOLOMITI 17 S L 28

ZUEGG RAPHAEL PASSIRIA MERANO 23  28

LARCHER KONSTANTIN PETERSBERG 24 J 28

HALLER SIEGMUND PASSIRIA MERANO 30 S 28

PLATTNER LEONHARD QUELLENHOF 15 S 28

103° BERTAGNOLLI ROLAND PASSIRIA MERANO 26 S 27

ANGERER VEIT VAL VENOSTA 13 S 27

RAMOSER WALBURGA PETERSBERG 41 S L 27

PFOESTL FRANZ QUELLENHOF -5 S 27

TAPPEINER WALTER LANA 22 S 27

MONTEVERDI RICCARDO RENDENA 30 S 27

SPERA SABINO PASSIRIA MERANO 28 S 27

110° MENNITTI MASSIMO (RH) PASSIRIA MERANO 39 S 26

SCHNITZER KATRIN PASSIRIA MERANO 21 S L 26

DORFER HEINRICH QUELLENHOF 12 S 26

GIUSTI DAVID VAL VENOSTA 41  26

HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI PASSIRIA MERANO 11 S 26
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STUFFER TIM APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 J 26

GALDIOLO VANNI PUSTERTAL 34 S 26

117° DEMEZ ALEXIA (RH) LANA 54  L 22

118° KLEINFELD HOLGER ESTERO 22 S 21

RAMOSER JOHANN PETERSBERG 22 S 21

120° SCHWEIGKOFLER SIMON APPIANO - CAREZZA 37  20

GAMPER EUSEBIUS PASSIRIA MERANO 37 S 20

122° KAGER HANSJORG APPIANO - CAREZZA 33  19

123° SCHENK JOCHEN MIRABELL 21 S 18

124° PECHLANER INGRID PETERSBERG 49 S L 13

PINGGERA KURT VAL VENOSTA 21 S 13

126° PERFETTI PAOLO VIPITENO 43 S N.R.

ENNEMOSER WERNER PASSIRIA MERANO 23 S N.R.

DAL MEDICO DARIO LANA 10 S N.P.
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1° ADAMI RUDI QUELLENHOF 11 S 38

FINK MICHAEL PASSIRIA MERANO 7  38

3° PÖHL STEFAN LANA 12  37

PUTZER PHILIPP ALTA BADIA 12  37

DELUCCA LOTHAR PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S 37

6° COBELLI MAURIZIO GARDENA 5 S 36

STUFFER ALAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 13 S 36

SCHNEIDER DOMINIC ESTERO 13 S 36

FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S L 36

10° PIRCHER JOHANNES PASSIRIA MERANO 13 J 35

BORDATO LUCA LANA 7 S 35

GROSS CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZZA -2 S 35

13° KASERER KLEMENS QUELLENHOF 9 S 34

14° MARTH STEFAN PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S 33

BINI MAXIMILIAN QUELLENHOF 7 S 33

COBELLI MARCELLO GARDENA 11 S 33

RIZZI OSWALD QUELLENHOF 6 S 33

18° POHL MICHAEL LANA 10 S 32

ORTLER MARKUS VAL VENOSTA 11 S 32

FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 8 S 32

BRANDSTAETTER THOMAS PASSIRIA MERANO 14 S 32

22° PLONER GIUSEPPE ST. VIGIL SEIS 9 S 31

PICHLER ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 6 S 31

24° SCHWARZ HUBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S 29

25° ANGERER VEIT VAL VENOSTA 13 S 27

PFOESTL FRANZ QUELLENHOF -5 S 27

27° DORFER HEINRICH QUELLENHOF 12 S 26

HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI PASSIRIA MERANO 11 S 26

29° DAL MEDICO DARIO LANA 10 S N.P.
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1° LOCHMANN SIMON ESTERO 25  45

2° MONTEVERDI STEFANO PASSIRIA MERANO 22 S 42

GERSTL ALFRED VAL VENOSTA 21 S 42

4° VAZZOLER GIUSEPPE VAL VENOSTA 25 S 41

THALER LEO VIPITENO 15 J 41

ORTLER KURT VAL VENOSTA 17 S 41

7° INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 24 S 39

STEGER DIETER APPIANO - CAREZZA 21 S 39

BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER PASSIRIA MERANO 22 S L 39

10° HOLZNER LEO PASSIRIA MERANO 23  38

SUCHOWSKI ANDREAS ESTERO 24 S 38

12° PETRICCIONE PAOLO DOLOMITI 17 S 37

PICHLER NILS PASSIRIA MERANO 24  37

14° FLECKINGER INGOMAR VIPITENO 20  36

SPITALER ANDREAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 S 36

PLONER ROLAND PETERSBERG 21 S 36

17° HITTHALER STEFAN PETERSBERG 16 S 35

HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S 35

19° TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED PASSIRIA MERANO 17 S 34

BLAAS PHILIPP PASSIRIA MERANO 19  34

ZANDARCO IVO DOLOMITI 17 S 34

TSCHENETT BERNHARD VAL VENOSTA 25 S 34

23° BLAAS GEORG PASSIRIA MERANO 25 S 33

FISCHNALLER MONIKA PUSTERTAL 23 S L 33

25° PRAST MARKUS PETERSBERG 22 S 32

26° HAAS ERICH PASSO MONTE CROCE 17 S 31

SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 22 S 31

GIOVANNINI KLAUS VAL VENOSTA 19 S 31

29° RAINER ARMIN VIPITENO 21  30

SCHMIDT TOBIAS PASSIRIA MERANO 15  30

PLASCHKE STEFAN LANA 25 S 30

32° THALER ALEXANDER VIPITENO 17 S 29

SANCASSIANI ELISEO LANA 23  29

SCHMITZ JÜRGEN ESTERO 21  29

BARTESAGHI KAREN PASSIRIA MERANO 18 S L 29

36° PIRONE DEBORAH DOLOMITI 17 S L 28

ZUEGG RAPHAEL PASSIRIA MERANO 23  28

LARCHER KONSTANTIN PETERSBERG 24 J 28

PLATTNER LEONHARD QUELLENHOF 15 S 28

40° TAPPEINER WALTER LANA 22 S 27

41° SCHNITZER KATRIN PASSIRIA MERANO 21 S L 26

STUFFER TIM APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 J 26

43° KLEINFELD HOLGER ESTERO 22 S 21

RAMOSER JOHANN PETERSBERG 22 S 21

45° SCHENK JOCHEN MIRABELL 21 S 18

46° PINGGERA KURT VAL VENOSTA 21 S 13

47° ENNEMOSER WERNER PASSIRIA MERANO 23 S N.R.
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1° KOFLER LORENZ (RH) APPIANO - CAREZZA 44  42

2° COPPOLA MARCO VIPITENO 29  41

THALER SEBASTIAN PASSIRIA MERANO 35  41

4° VOLGGER PAUL VIPITENO 38 S 40

5° PICHLER RENATE PASSIRIA MERANO 33 S L 39

6° GAMPER SABINE PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S L 38

PALLA HANSPETER LANA 30 S 38

SPLENDORI ARMANDO VIPITENO 42 S 38

9° ZAMPEDRI FEDERICO VAL VENOSTA 30 S 37

OBERDOERFER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 41 S 37

11° VAN IERSEL FRANCISCUS VIPITENO 36 S 36

RAUCO FEDERICO APPIANO - CAREZZA 35  36

13° HILLEBRAND LEONHARD PETERSBERG 26 S 35

WEGNER DORIS ESTERO 27 S L 35

MAHLKNECHT ARNO ST. VIGIL SEIS 46 S 35

16° SCHMITZ NICOL ESTERO 38  L 34

EBERHOEFER WALTER VAL VENOSTA 42 S 34

LOCHMANN TOMMY ESTERO 37  34

HITTHALER RENATE PETERSBERG 37 S L 34

COPPOLA CHRISTIAN VIPITENO 32  34

21° KLEINFELD DIANA ESTERO 30 S L 33

UNTERHOFER FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 29 S 33

EISENDLE DIETMAR VIPITENO 27  33

HOFER WALCH INGRID PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S L 33

FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 26 S 33

PUTZER CHRISTIAN ALTA BADIA 27 S 33

27° PLONER MANUELA PETERSBERG 32 S L 32

28° TROEBINGER VERENA PETERSBERG 28 S L 31

GALVAN RENATO PASSO MONTE CROCE 37  31

GAMPER PLATTER MARGARETH PASSIRIA MERANO 34 S L 31

31° WIELANDER THOMAS ESTERO 30 S 30

MADER DOROTEA PUSTERTAL 27  L 30

PAUR GUIDO LUIGI GARDENA 30 S 30

Hafner Hannes APPIANO - CAREZZA 54  30

35° PLATTNER MELANIE DOLOMITI 39 S L 29

DORIGO DANIEL PONTE LEGNO 44  29

HOFER EMIL ESTERO 39 S 29

AMBACH ANDREAS BOGLIACO 28 S 29

39° HALLER SIEGMUND PASSIRIA MERANO 30 S 28

40° BERTAGNOLLI ROLAND PASSIRIA MERANO 26 S 27

RAMOSER WALBURGA PETERSBERG 41 S L 27

MONTEVERDI RICCARDO RENDENA 30 S 27

SPERA SABINO PASSIRIA MERANO 28 S 27

44° MENNITTI MASSIMO (RH) PASSIRIA MERANO 39 S 26

GIUSTI DAVID VAL VENOSTA 41  26

GALDIOLO VANNI PUSTERTAL 34 S 26

47° DEMEZ ALEXIA (RH) LANA 54  L 22

48° SCHWEIGKOFLER SIMON APPIANO - CAREZZA 37  20

GAMPER EUSEBIUS PASSIRIA MERANO 37 S 20

50° KAGER HANSJORG APPIANO - CAREZZA 33  19

51° PECHLANER INGRID PETERSBERG 49 S L 13

52° PERFETTI PAOLO VIPITENO 43 S N.R.
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